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HOUSINGS & WALLPLATES | Multimedia Outlet System (MOS)

MOS FIBER INSERTS

DESCRIPTION WHITE IVORY GREY BLACK

[A] 1 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/M, blue, (1 unit high) 41291-2CW 41291-2CI 41291-2CG 41291-2CE

[B] 1 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/MM, blue, 45˚ exit (1.5 units high)* 41294-2CW 41294-2CI 41294-2CG 41294-2CE

[C] 1 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/MM, blue, 45˚ exit (2 units high)* 41292-2CW 41292-2CI 41292-2CG 41292-2CE

[D] 2 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/MM, blue, 45˚ exit (3 units high)* 41293-4CW 41293-4CI 41293-4CG —

1 Duplex ST, zirconia ceramic, SM, (1 unit high) 41291-ZTW 41291-ZTI — 41291-ZTE

[E] 1 Duplex ST, phosphor bronze, MM, (1 unit high) 41291-2TW 41291-2TI — 41291-2TE

* = Angled fiber connectors must be installed in lower 2RU of MOS wallplates

White Lt. 
Almond

Ivory Grey Black
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MOS ADAPTERS & BLANK MODULES

DESCRIPTION WHITE LT.  ALMOND IVORY GREY BLACK

[F] 1-Port QuickPort Module (1 unit high) 41291-1MW 41291-1MT 41291-1MI 41291-1MG 41291-1ME

[G] 2-Port QuickPort Module (1 unit high) 41291-2QW 41291-2QT 41291-2QI 41291-2QG 41291-2QE

[H] 2-Port 45˚ Exit Angled QuickPort Module (1.5 units high) 41294-2QW 41294-2QT 41294-2QI 41294-2QG 41294-2QE

[I] Passthrough Module (1.5 units high) 41297-2PW 41297-2PT 41297-2PI 41297-2PG 41297-2PE

[J] Blank Module (0.5 unit high) 41295-5BW 41295-5BT 41295-5BI 41295-5BG 41295-5BE

[K] Blank Module (1 unit high) 41291-1BW 41291-1BT 41291-1BI 41291-1BG 41291-1BE

[L] Blank Module (1.5 units high) 41294-2BW 41294-2BT 41294-2BI 41294-2BG 41294-2BE

[M] Blank Module (2 units high) 41292-2BW 41292-2BT 41292-2BI 41292-2BG 41292-2BE
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MULTIMEDIA OUTLET SYSTEM FIBER INSERTS
• Duplex SC and ST single-mode and multimode options

• Modules available in 1, 1.5, 2, and 3 units high

MULTIMEDIA OUTLET SYSTEM ADAPTERS & BLANK MODULES
• QuickPort® modules allow for a combination of QuickPort category-rated, AV, or fiber connectors

• Blank modules create a finished look when building extra capacity for future growth.

• 1.5-unit-high passthrough module accepts SpeakOn and XLR Connectors

For multimode SC adapters in beige, blue, or aqua 
housing, please contact Inside Sales at 800.722.2082.

D20LEVITON.COM/NS      •      Tech Support  (800) 824 3005 / +1 (425) 486 2222
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